1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 18
09.06.2018 - 12:05

Boys, 50m Freestyle

F
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Omar HOXHA 08 llirida-FK 36.64 185
2. Dart SELIM 08 Tirana-AL 36.89 182
3. Unegjs IDRIZI 08  Mitrovica-MT 3711 178
4. Daniel LUGA 08 Te Stela 38,54 159
5. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 Ventus-DU 39.80 145
6. Almar NAKO 09 Te Stela 4047 137
7. Patrik KUSI 08 Tirana-AL 4153 127
8. Arion BUDIMA 08 STEP-PR 4190 124
9. Shpat KRYEZIU 08 STEP-PR 4193 124
10. Lis OSAJ 08 NEMO-PR 42.38 120
11. Ajdin LOSHI 09 Vllaznia-SHK 4400 107
12. Ajan MUSTAFA 08 Termopan 44,06 106
13. Fisnik DRINI 08 Te Stela 4444 104
14. Dejvid KORABI 08 Ventus-DU 4476 101
15. Rron HOXHA 08 STEP-PR 45.33 98
16. Erold MECAJ 09 Te Stela 46.60 90
17. Arjon SHEHU 09  VloraNot 47.46 85
18. Ari HARAQIJA 09 STEP-PR 48.05 82
19. Raid BARAKU 09 Tirana-AL 50.80 69
20. Marin MYSLIM 09 Nobis-TR 52.36 63
21. Amir LOSHI 10 Vllaznia-SHK 58.28 46
22. Arber ASANI 08 llirida-FK 1:06.64 30

Event 18 Boys, 50m Freestyle E

09.06.2018 - 12:05 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 31.03 305
2. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 32.63 263
3. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 3274 260
4. Joni HALILAJ 06  Tradita-Tr 3344 244
5. Mal GASHI 06 STEP-PR 33.78 237
6. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 35.26 208
7. YIMIFTARI 06 NEMO-PR 35.35 206
8. Orest QIRKO 06 Tirana-AL 3545 205
9. Sofian SARAG 06 Teuta-DU 3555 203
10. Lir ZEKA 07 STEP-PR 3571 200
11. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 36.99 180
12. Vangel BRAKA 07  Tirana-AL 37.23 177
13. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 39.07 153
14. Viktor LLACI 07 Ventus-DU 39.19 151
15. Gentian MEHMETI 06 Kastrioti-FR 39.23 151
16. Kevin KOTHERIA 07 Teuta-DU 39.84 144
17. Glerys BERA 07 Te Stela 40.28 139
18. Herald MULLAJ 06 Te Stela 40.74 135
19. Stiv XIXI 07 Te Stela 4195 123
20. Eni MEHMETI 06 Kastrioti-FR 4266 117
21. Tomas GJYLI 06  Nobis-TR 45.19 99
22. Molos RAMA 07  Zenit-PR 45.45 97
23. Hajdini KLAUDIO 07 Te Stela 46.23 92
24. Arden MALAVECI 07  Nobis-TR 48.59 79
25. Virvi HATA 07  Nobis-TR 52.67 62
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 18 Boys, 50m Freestyle
09.06.2018 - 12:05

D
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Vigan BYTYQI 04  Termopan 26.78 476 Q
2. Skerdi ZISO 04  Tirana-AL 29.44 358
3. Laert SELIMI 04  Tirana-AL 29.84 344
4. Endi LEKA 04  Nobis-TR 30.15 333
5. Orges DRESHAJ 04 STEP-PR 30.17 332
6. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela 30.30 328
7. Martin MUJA 04  Termopan 30.58 319
8. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela 30.66 317
9. Aron ZEKA 04 STEP-PR 3191 281
10. Aleks CAUSI 05 Te Stela 32.06 277

Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 32.06 277

12. Agon HYSEJNI 05 Termopan 3212 275
13. Bjorn BARAMETA 04  Ventus-DU 3258 264
14. Art ZHDRELLA 04  Termopan 32.72 260
15. Renis PEPA 04  Tirana-AL 33.30 247
16. Drin SADIKU 04  Termopan 33.84 235
17. Xhorxho MUKA 05 Teuta-DU 34.02 232
18. Atlind KODRA 05 Vllaznia-SHK 3431 226
19. Sidrit DESKU 05 STEP-PR 34.76 217
20. Erind BRAHA 05 Kastrioti-FR 3590 197
21. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 36.93 181
22. YIFEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 37.04 179
23. Ermi MUCA 04 Nobis-TR 3711 178
24. IviHALILAJ 04  VloraNot 3895 154
25. Helios HYSAJ 05 Vllaznia-SHK 39.23 151
26. Enes JAKUPI 04  Termopan 39.24 151
27. AndiBITRI 05  Wilson-Du 39.79 145
28. Xhulio RECI 05  Wilson-Du 40.26 140
29. Ahmel BOSHNJAKU 04  Vllaznia-SHK 45.20 99
30. Ersi QAZOLLI 04  Nobis-TR 46.15 93

Event 18 Boys, 50m Freestyle C

09.06.2018 - 12:05 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Kledi KADIU 03 Teuta-DU 2536 560 Q
2. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 2686 471 Q
3. OIt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 2755 437 R
4. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta-DU 28.00 416
5. Biorn HOXHA 02 Tirana-AL 28.20 407
6. Art AHMEDI 03 STEP-PR 28.38 399
7. YII SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 2897 376
8. Eno KOLICI 02 Tirana-AL 28.98 375
9. Endrit LLAPASHTICA 03 NEMO-PR 29.17 368
10. Ernes KONDI 03 Tirana-AL 29.71 348
11. Dardan VISHI 02 Kastrioti-FR 30.01 338
12. Muhamed RUSHITI 02 llirida-FK 30,55 320
13. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 30.76 314
14. Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 3227 272
15. Denis GASHI 03 Zenit-PR 32.67 262
16. Ardian DEMIRI 03 Termopan 33.32 247
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 18, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts
17. Henri KACI 03 Te Stela 3354 242
18. Arbias VLLACAJ 02  Nobis-TR 33.65 239
19. Jon TOPLICA 03  Termopan 35.02 212
20. Valan MATA 02  Nobis-TR 36.75 184
21. Ergi ISMAILAJ 03  Nobis-TR 38.83 156

DSQ Elt ISMAJLI 03 NEMO-PR 42.06

Event 18 Boys, 50m Freestyle B

09.06.2018 - 12:05 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit-PR 26.66 482 Q
2. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 26.78 476 Q
3. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 2707 460 Q
4. Endri LUMI 00 Tirana-AL 2753 438 Q
5. Jozef SHIROKA 01 Vllaznia-SHK 29.88 342
6. Alesio BACI 01  Nobis-TR 3497 213
7. Elio MALOKU 01 Ventus-DU 3712 178

DSQ Dorant DUSHI 00  Termopan 30.70

Event 18 Men, 50m Freestyle Open

09.06.2018 - 12:05 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Kledi KADIU 03 Teuta-DU 2536 560 Q
2. Deni BAHOLLI 98 Te Stela 2641 496 Q
3. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit-PR 26.66 482 Q
4. Vigan BYTYQI 04  Termopan 26.78 476 Q

Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 26.78 476 Q

6. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 26.86 471 Q
7. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 2707 460 Q
8. Endri LUMI 00 Tirana-AL 2753 438 Q
9. OIlt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 2755 437 R
10. Meriton VELIU 99  Termopan 2796 418 R
11. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta-DU 28.00 416
12. Biorn HOXHA 02 Tirana-AL 28.20 407
13. Art AHMEDI 03 STEP-PR 28.38 399
14. Enea ZHUPAJ 97  Teuta-DU 28.64 389
15. YIl SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 28.97 376
16. Eno KOLICI 02  Tirana-AL 28.98 375
17. Endrit LLAPASHTICA 03 NEMO-PR 29.17 368
18. Skerdi ZISO 04  Tirana-AL 29.44 358
19. Ernes KONDI 03 Tirana-AL 29.71 348
20. Laert SELIMI 04  Tirana-AL 29.84 344
21. Jozef SHIROKA 01 Vllaznia-SHK 29.88 342
22. Dardan VISHI 02 Kastrioti-FR 30.01 338
23. Endi LEKA 04  Nobis-TR 30.15 333
24. Orges DRESHAJ 04 STEP-PR 30.17 332
25. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela 30.30 328
26. Muhamed RUSHITI 02 llirida-FK 3055 320
27. Martin MUJA 04  Termopan 30.58 319
28. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela 30.66 317
29. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 30.76 314
30. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 31.03 305
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Aron ZEKA
Aleks CAUSI
Den HYSENI
Agon HYSEJNI
Prijar DALIPI
Bjorn BARAMETA
Eris MUSTAFA
Denis GASHI

Art ZHDRELLA
Enzo DEMIRI
Renis PEPA
Ardian DEMIRI
Joni HALILAJ
Henri KACI
Arbias VLLACAJ
Mal GASHI

Drin SADIKU
Xhorxho MUKA
Atlind KODRA
Sidrit DESKU
Alesio BACI

Jon TOPLICA
Dion DAJA

YIl MIFTARI
Orest QIRKO
Sofian SARAG
Lir ZEKA

Erind BRAHA
Omar HOXHA
Valan MATA
Dart SELIM
Dean THEMOLLARI
Edi MEHMETI
Yl FEJZULLAHU
Unejs IDRIZI

Erni MUCA

Elio MALOKU
Vangel BRAKA
Daniel LUGA
Ergi ISMAILAJ
Ivi HALILAJ

Andi BAJOLLARI
Viktor LLACI
Gentian MEHMETI
Helios HYSAJ
Enes JAKUPI
Andi BITRI

Deni MUSTAFARAJ
Kevin KOTHERIA
Xhulio RECI
Glerys BERA
Almar NAKO
Herald MULLAJ
Patrik KUSI
Arion BUDIMA
Shpat KRYEZIU

YB

04
05
05
05
03
04
06
03
04
06
04
03
06
03
02
06
04
05
05
05
01
03
06
06
06
06
07
05
08
02
08
05
06
04
08
04
01
07
08
03
04
06
07
06
05
04
05
08
07
05
07
09
06
08
08
08

STEP-PR
Te Stela
STEP-PR
Termopan
STEP-PR
Ventus-DU
Termopan
Zenit-PR
Termopan
STEP-PR
Tirana-AL
Termopan
Tradita-Tr
Te Stela
Nobis-TR
STEP-PR
Termopan
Teuta-DU
Vllaznia-SHK
STEP-PR
Nobis-TR
Termopan
Te Stela
NEMO-PR
Tirana-AL
Teuta-DU
STEP-PR
Kastrioti-FR
llirida-FK
Nobis-TR
Tirana-AL
Tirana-AL
NEMO-PR
STEP-PR
Mitrovica-MT
Nobis-TR
Ventus-DU
Tirana-AL
Te Stela
Nobis-TR
VloraNot
Te Stela
Ventus-DU
Kastrioti-FR
Vllaznia-SHK
Termopan
Wilson-Du
Ventus-DU
Teuta-DU
Wilson-Du
Te Stela
Te Stela
Te Stela
Tirana-AL
STEP-PR
STEP-PR

Time
31.91
32.06
32.06
32.12
32.27
32.58
32.63
32.67
32.72
32.74
33.30
33.32
33.44
33.54
33.65
33.78
33.84
34.02
34.31
34.76
34.97
35.02
35.26
35.35
35.45
35.55
35.71
35.90
36.64
36.75
36.89
36.93
36.99
37.04
37.11
37.11
37.12
37.23
38.54
38.83
38.95
39.07
39.19
39.23
39.23
39.24
39.79
39.80
39.84
40.26
40.28
40.47
40.74
41.53
41.90
41.93

Pts

281
277
277
275
272
264
263
262
260
260
247
247
244
242
239
237
235
232
226
217
213
212
208
206
205
203
200
197
185
184
182
181
180
179
178
178
178
177
159
156
154
153
151
151
151
151
145
145
144
140
139
137
135
127
124
124
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
4.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

EXH

Stiv XIXI

Lis OSAJ

Eni MEHMETI
Ajdin LOSHI
Ajan MUSTAFA
Fisnik DRINI
Dejvid KORABI
Tomas GJYLI
Ahmel BOSHNJAKU
Rron HOXHA
Molos RAMA
Ersi QAZOLLI
Hajdini KLAUDIO
Erold MECAJ
Arjon SHEHU

Ari HARAQIJA
Arden MALAVECI
Raid BARAKU
Marin MYSLIM
Virvi HATA

Amir LOSHI
Arber ASANI
Ernel BOZGO
Dorant DUSHI
Elt ISMAJLI

Ergi HANIAJ

YB
07 Te Stela
08 NEMO-PR

06 Kastrioti-FR
09 Vllaznia-SHK
08  Termopan

08 Te Stela

08 Ventus-DU

06  Nobis-TR

04  Vllaznia-SHK

08 STEP-PR

07 Zenit-PR

04  Nobis-TR

07 Te Stela

09 Te Stela

09  VloraNot

09 STEP-PR

07  Nobis-TR

09 Tirana-AL

09  Nobis-TR

07  Nobis-TR

10  Vllaznia-SHK

08 llirida-FK
ALB

00 Termopan
03 NEMO-PR

04  VloraNot

Time
41.95
42.38
42.66
44.00
44.06
44.44
44.76
45.19
45.20
45.33
45.45
46.15
46.23
46.60
47.46
48.05
48.59
50.80
52.36
52.67
58.28

1.06.64
27.18
30.70
42.06

38.51

Pts

123
120
117
107
106
104
101
99
99
98
97
93
92
90
85
82
79
69
63
62
46
30

232
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